
Fri 08-Jul-2016 19:29:32 BST

Denmark U17 vs NCU U15
on

Tuesday 05 July 2016
at

Svanholm CC

Denmark U17 won by 225 runs

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Denmark U17
Score 225 for 9
Overs 43.4

Players Altimich Khan
Daniel Kobaek
Shangeev Thas
Tibanish Premchan
Jonas Henrikson
Saud Munir
Oliver Hald (c)
Azaan Rehman
Marcus Knapp (wk)
Earth Gag Nielsen
Athik Saumy

Team NCU U15
Score 0 for 0
Overs 0.0

Players Oliver Metcalfe (wk)
Harry Warke (c)
Adam Clarke
Callum Walsh
Archie Johnston (wk)
Adam Reid (wk)
James Hunter
Hugh Minford
Connor Woods
Pete McCreery
Ewan Scott
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Denmark U17 INNINGS
Venue: Svanholm CC Toss won by: Denmark U17 Tue 05-Jul-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Altimich Khan
W

b Connor Woods 0 1 0 1 0.0

2 Daniel Kobaek
1 . . 21 . 1 . 1 . . . . . . . . 1 . . . . 2 . . 1 . W

b Connor Woods 10 28 34 20 6 2 29% 35.7

3 Shangeev Thas
. . . . . 2 . . . . . . 4. 3. . . 2 . 412111 . . . 21 . . . 1 . 13. 432111 . . 1W

c Harry Warke  b Pete 
McCreery

42 49 90 27 11 5 3 3 45% 85.7

4 Tibanish Premchan
1 . . . . 1 . . 1 . 1 . 414. W

b Hugh Minford 13 17 16 10 5 2 41% 76.5

5 Jonas Henrikson
. . . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . 2 . 24. . . . . 1 . 1 1 . 1 . . . . 41 . W

b Pete McCreery 20 45 50 34 6 3 2 24% 44.4

6 Saud Munir
. . . . 1 . 2W

c Adam Reid  b Pete 
McCreery

3 8 4 6 1 1 25% 37.5

7 Oliver Hald (c) 
(LHB)

. . . . 1 . . . 1 . . . . 22 . 1 . 14. 4161111216. 1 . 211 . 1 1222. 11111261 . 1 .
2 . . 1W b Callum Walsh 67 60 88 23 23 9 2 3 62% 111.7

8 Azaan Rehman
2. 1 . 1 . . 1 1 . 3. . 1 . 1 . . 13. . . 12111 . 1 1 . 411 . . . 1W

b James Hunter 30 40 82 19 16 2 2 1 52% 75.0

9 Marcus Knapp (wk)
. 1 1 11 . 1 . 21

not out 8 10 16 3 6 1 70% 80.0

10 Earth Gag Nielsen
. . . . 1 . . 4. W

c Harry Warke  b James 
Hunter

5 10 9 8 1 1 20% 50.0

11 Athik Saumy

43.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 27  (20wd  6nb  0lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 225 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Altimich Khan

0.1

0

2

37

Daniel Kobaek

8.5

37

3

60

Tibanish 
Premchan

12.3

23

4

96

Shangeev Thas

20.6

36

5

99

Saud Munir

22.3

3

6

112

Jonas 
Henrikson

26.5

13

7

204

Oliver Hald

39.4

92

8

213

Azaan Rehman

41.1

9

9

225

Earth Gag 
Nielsen

43.4

12

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
2

1

1

2 3
1
3 5 13 2 6 2.60Connor 

Woods (RMF)
R

W
WD
NB

5 5

2

4 9

1

2
1

1

3
1
1 5.4 33 2 4 1 5.82James 

Hunter (LF)
R

W
WD
NB

2

1

7 3 7 2 2 1 2 4 6
10 37 1 3.70Ewan Scott 

(LB)
R

W
WD
NB

4

3

4
1

1

4 4

2

12

1

4 4

3
1

5
8 52 1 6 5 6.50Hugh Minford 

(RFM)
R

W
WD
NB

7 3
1

2
1

5 4
1

6 7 4 7
9 45 3 5.00Pete 

McCreery 
(OB) R

W
WD
NB

11 8
2 19 9.50Harry Warke 

(c) (LB)
R

W
WD
NB

7 5

3

4 6
1 4 25 1 3 6.25Callum Walsh 

(RM)
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NCU U15 INNINGS
Venue: Svanholm CC Toss won by: Denmark U17 Tue 05-Jul-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Oliver Metcalfe (wk)

2 Harry Warke (c)

3 Adam Clarke (LHB)

4 Callum Walsh

5 Archie Johnston 
(wk)

6 Adam Reid (wk) 
(LHB)

7 James Hunter

8 Hugh Minford

9 Connor Woods

10 Pete McCreery

11 Ewan Scott

0.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 0  (0wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 0 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Denmark U17 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 1 Connor Woods W . . . 2wd 1 . 

2 8 1 James Hunter . . 2 1 . 2 

3 9 1 Connor Woods . 1 . . . . 

4 16 1 James Hunter . 1 1wd 1wd . . 4 . 

5 17 1 Connor Woods . 1wd . . . . . 

6 21 1 James Hunter 3 . . 1 . . 

7 23 1 Connor Woods . . . . 2 . 

8 33 1 James Hunter . 2 . 4 1 1wd 2 

9 39 2 Connor Woods . 1 1wd 1 . 1wd W 1wd 1 

10 42 2 Ewan Scott . . . . 1wd 1 1 

11 49 2 Hugh Minford 1 . 1nb 1 . 1nb 1nb 2 . 

12 56 2 Ewan Scott 1 1 . 4 1 . 

13 61 3 Hugh Minford 4 . W . . 1nb . 

14 64 3 Ewan Scott . . 1 . . 2 

15 69 3 Hugh Minford . 1 1by 3 . . 

16 76 3 Ewan Scott . 4 3 . . . 

17 82 3 Hugh Minford 2 1 1wd . . . 1wd 1 

18 84 3 Ewan Scott . . . . . 2 

19 91 3 Pete McCreery 1 . 2 4 . . 

20 93 3 Ewan Scott 1 . . . 1 . 

21 96 4 Pete McCreery . 1 . 1 1 W 

22 97 4 Ewan Scott . . . . 1 . 

23 99 5 Pete McCreery . 2 W . . . 

24 101 5 Ewan Scott 1 . 1 . . . 

25 106 5 Pete McCreery . . . 1 . 4 

26 110 5 Ewan Scott . . . . 2 2 

27 114 6 Pete McCreery 1 . 1 . W 2 

28 120 6 Ewan Scott . 1 . 1 4 . 

29 126 6 Pete McCreery . 1 4 1 . . 

30 137 6 Harry Warke 6 1 1 1 1 1 

31 144 6 Pete McCreery 1 . 3 2 1 . 

32 152 6 Harry Warke 6 . 1 . 1 . 

33 156 6 Pete McCreery . 1 2 1 . . 

34 163 6 Callum Walsh 1 1 . 1 3 1 

35 170 6 Pete McCreery 2 2 2 . 1 . 

36 178 6 Callum Walsh 1 . . 1 1 3wd 2 

37 191 6 Hugh Minford 1 1wd 1 1 1 2 6 

38 195 6 Callum Walsh 1 1 . 1 . 1 

39 199 6 Hugh Minford . 2 . . 1 1 

40 205 7 Callum Walsh . 4 1 W . 1 

41 213 7 Hugh Minford 1 1 3wd 1 1nb . . 1 

42 216 8 James Hunter W . . . . 1nb-1 1 

43 221 8 Hugh Minford . 1 . . 4 . 

44 225 9 James Hunter . 1wd 2 1 W  

NCU U15 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL
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Manhattan

WORM

Wagon Wheel
DENMARK U17 Batting (NCU U15 Bowling)

NCU U15 Batting (DENMARK U17 Bowling)
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Oliver Hald Denmark U17 67 60 88 2 3 111.7 61.7% 1

2 Shangeev Thas Denmark U17 42 49 90 3 85.7 46.9%

3 Azaan Rehman Denmark U17 30 40 82 1 75.0 52.5%

4 Jonas Henrikson Denmark U17 20 45 50 2 44.4 26.7%

5 Tibanish Premchan Denmark U17 13 17 16 2 76.5 47.1%

6 Daniel Kobaek Denmark U17 10 28 34 35.7 28.6%

7 Marcus Knapp Denmark U17 8 10 16 80.0 60.0% 1

8 Earth Gag Nielsen Denmark U17 5 10 9 1 50.0 20.0%

9 Saud Munir Denmark U17 3 8 4 37.5 25.0%

10 Altimich Khan Denmark U17 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Pete McCreery NCU U15 3 45 9.0 54 5.00 15.00 18.00

2 Connor Woods NCU U15 2 13 5.0 30 6 2.60 6.50 15.00

3 James Hunter NCU U15 2 33 5.4 34 4 1 5.82 16.50 17.00

4 Callum Walsh NCU U15 1 25 4.0 24 3 6.25 25.00 24.00

5 Hugh Minford NCU U15 1 52 8.0 48 6 5 6.50 52.00 48.00

6 Harry Warke NCU U15 19 2.0 12 2 9.50

7 Ewan Scott NCU U15 37 10.0 60 1 3.70
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Altimich Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

Daniel Kobaek
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 28

0s 20
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 35.7

Shangeev Thas
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 42
Balls 49

0s 27
1s 11
2s 5
3s 3
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 85.7

Tibanish Premchan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 17

0s 10
1s 5
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 76.5

Jonas Henrikson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 45

0s 34
1s 6
2s 3
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 44.4

Saud Munir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 8

0s 6
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 37.5
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Oliver Hald (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 67
Balls 60

0s 23
1s 23
2s 9
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 3
SR 111.7

Azaan Rehman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 30
Balls 40

0s 19
1s 16
2s 2
3s 2
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 75.0

Marcus Knapp (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 10

0s 3
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 80.0

Earth Gag Nielsen
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 10

0s 8
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 50.0
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Harry Warke (c)
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.5

Callum Walsh
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 6.2

James Hunter
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.4
Maiden

Run 33
Wicket 2

Wide 4
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.8

Hugh Minford
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 52
Wicket 1

Wide 6
No Ball 5

Econ. 6.5

Connor Woods
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 2

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 2.6

Pete McCreery
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 9.0
Maiden

Run 45
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0
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Ewan Scott
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 10.0
Maiden

Run 37
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.7


